HOI1Z0Ns

CAQIN

HORIZONS MENU

SWEET POTATO FRIES & AIOLI (V)

STIR FRIED RICE
Egg, chilli, mixed vegetable
Add chicken or prawns

CONFIT LAMB WRAP
Tzatziki, spicy tomato chutney

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
Pickled kohlrabi, gochujang

FRIED CALAMARI
Chilli, spring onion, garlic mayo

THAI BEEF SALAD

£6.50

£1.50

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

Starter £8.50

Main £11
FISH AND CHIPS £10
SINGAPORE NOODLES £10
Shrimps, shitake, mixed vegetable
TACOS £11
Crab, avocado and kimchi
HORIZONS CHEESE BURGER AND FRIES £11

Lettuce, smoked bacon, pickles, caramelized onion

If you have any food allergi
inform a member of the t

Sign up for membership and you will instantly receive a
10% discount on food and drink. Different discounts are
available with higher tiers.

Speak to a member of staff at reception for more.

10% RUBY 20% BRONZE
25% SILVER  50% GOLD

es or special requirements please
eam prior to placing your order



WINE BY THE GLASS

HOUSE WINE 125mL  175mL
Finca Viura Cerrada White £4.00 £5.00
Campo Tranquilo Tinto £4.00 £5.00
PREMIUM

Pinot Grigio £4.50 £6.00
Pedroncelli Friends Red £5.00 £6.50
Chateau Nestuby Rosé £5.00 £6.50
SPARKLING WINE

Terra Serena Prosecco (20cl) £7.50
Terra Serena Prosecco (75cl) £28.00
Terra Rosata Prosecco (75cl) £30.00

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDER

Beer (non-alcoholic) £3.50
Meantime Pale Ale £4.30
Budweiser £5.00
Carlsberg £5.00
Corona £5.00
Peroni £5.00
Tiger Beer £5.00
Tsingtao £5.00
Guinness Surger £6.00
Rekorderlig Cider (Strawberry & Lime) £5.30

SOFT DRINKS

Mixers £2.00
Lemonade £2.00
Coke / Coke Zero £2.50
Red Bull / Red Bull Sugar Free £3.00
J20 (Apple & Mango, Orange & Passion Fruit) £2.50
Ginger beer £2.00
Selection of fruit juices £2.00

Please note: Gin, Rum, Vodka, Whiskey are offered for
sale or served within these premises in quantities of
25ml or multiple thereof.

Enjoy & play responsibly | Strictly 18+
bedrinkaware.co.uk | Drink responsibly

Bombay Sapphire
Rives Pink Gin
Tanqueray
Beefeater
Bobby’s Gin

Koval Organic Gin
Monkey 47

Tovaritch
Absolut Vanilla
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Dark

Kraken Spiced Rum

Hennessy VS
Martell VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO

WHISKIES

Jameson
Jack Daniels

Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Johnnie Walker Black

Chivas Regal
Dalwhinnie
Oban

Koval Organic Millet
The Norfolk Parched

per 25mLshot
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.50

per 25mLshot
£4.00
£4.00
£4.75
£4.75

per 25mLshot
£4.00
£4.00
£5.50

per 25mLshot
£4.50
£5.25
£5.25
£13.00

per 25mL shot
£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00

LIQUEURS & APERITIFS

per 25mLshot

Liqueurs
Southern Comfort
Tequila Silver
Tequila Gold
Martini

Campari

Pimms

Malibu

Port

Baileys

per 50MLshot

£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00



