Horizons

	· · · · · · · · · ·	
SWEET POTATO FRIES & AIOLI (V)		£4
STIR FRIED RICE Egg, chilli, mixed vegetable		£6.50
Add chicken or prawns		£1.50
CONFIT LAMB WRAP Tzatziki, spicy tomato chutney		£7.50
KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS Pickled kohlrabi, gochujang		£8.50
FRIED CALAMARI Chilli, spring onion, garlic mayo		£8.50
THAI BEEF SALAD	Starter Main	
FISH AND CHIPS		£10
SINGAPORE NOODLES Shrimps, shitake, mixed vegetable		£10
TACOS Crab, avocado and kimchi		£11
HORIZONS CHEESE BURGER AND FRIES Lettuce, smoked bacon, pickles, caramelized onion		£11



HORIZONS MENU

Sign up for membership and you will instantly receive a 10% discount on food and drink. Different discounts are available with higher tiers.

Speak to a member of staff at reception for more.

10% RUBY 20% BRONZE 25% SILVER 50% GOLD

WINE BY THE GLASS

HOUSE WINE	125мь	175мL
Finca Viura Cerrada White	£4.00	£5.00
Campo Tranquilo Tinto	£4.00	£5.00
PREMIUM		
Pinot Grigio	£4.50	£6.00
Pedroncelli Friends Red	£5.00	£6.50
Château Nestuby Rosé	£5.00	£6.50

SPARKLING WINE

Terra Serena Prosecco (20cl)	£7.50
Terra Serena Prosecco (75cl)	£28.00
Terra Rosata Prosecco (75cl)	£30.00

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDER

£3.50
£4.30
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.30

SOFT DRINKS

Mixers	£2.00
Lemonade	£2.00
Coke / Coke Zero	£2.50
Red Bull / Red Bull Sugar Free	£3.00
J20 (Apple & Mango, Orange & Passion Fruit)	£2.50
Ginger beer	£2.00
Selection of fruit juices	£2.00

Please note: Gin, Rum, Vodka, Whiskey are offered for sale or served within these premises in quantities of 25ml or multiple thereof.

Enjoy & play responsibly | Strictly 18+ bedrinkaware.co.uk | Drink responsibly

GIN

	per 25 _{ML} shot
Bombay Sapphire	£4.00
Rives Pink Gin	£4.00
Tanqueray	£4.00
Beefeater	£4.00
Bobby's Gin	£5.00
Koval Organic Gin	£5.00
Monkey 47	£6.50

VODKA

	per 25мL shot
Tovaritch	£4.00
Absolut Vanilla	£4.00
Grey Goose	£4.75
Belvedere	£4.75

RUM

	per 25м∟shot
Bacardi	£4.00
Captain Morgan Dark	£4.00
Kraken Spiced Rum	£5.50

BRANDY

	per 25мL shot
Hennessy VS	£4.50
Martell VSOP	£5.25
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.25
Hennessy XO	£13.00

WHISKIES

	per 25мL shot
Jameson	£4.00
Jack Daniels	£4.50
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	£5.00
Johnnie Walker Black	£5.00
Chivas Regal	£5.00
Dalwhinnie	£5.50
Oban	£5.50
Koval Organic Millet	£6.00
The Norfolk Parched	£6.00

LIQUEURS & APERITIFS

	per 25мL shot	per 50мLshot
Liqueurs	£4.00	
Southern Comfort	£4.00	
Tequila Silver	£4.00	
Tequila Gold	£4.00	
Martini		£3.50
Campari		£4.00
Pimms		£4.00
Malibu		£4.00
Port		£4.00
Baileys		£5.00